
Racer # Name Times
32 Eric Lineback 02:30.28
72 Joseph Lane 02:34.97
20 Derek Schop 02:35.00
53 Erwin Curiel 02:38.50
74 Joe Prescott 02:39.37
41 Yadira Calderon 02:41.78
17 Critter Crittenden 02:42.31
50 Alan Solot 02:44.53
55 Rocio Bravo 02:44.97
25 Sheri Boeyink 02:45.00
46 Jorge Sanchez 02:46.44
24 Lizzy Loeb 02:47.18
30 Desiree Harrison 02:49.91
49 Idida Cordoba 02:50.00
37 Michelle Gaylor 02:51.41
44 Skarlette Chavez 02:52.96
57 Berenice Avila 02:53.09
38 Steve Johnson 02:53.47
33 Dave Beeson 02:56.50
40 Pete Nichols 02:56.85
29 Jorge Luis Zaragoza 02:57.22
21 Lori Hattan 03:02.34
36 Mark Gaylor 03:03.38
73 Michael Leventhal 03:03.41
59 Andrea Ledgar 03:03.68
54 Greg Urbana 03:04.00
76 Catalina Codova Avilez 03:06.09
23 Jacob Daniels 03:08.94
78 Randy Cottew 03:09.15
26 Renee Coffman 03:10.03
52 Joane Pope 03:10.85
51 Aki Kiriyama 03:11.00
47 Alex Martinez 03:12.03
45 Florence Wilson 03:12.34
27 Mark Smith 03:12.71
58 Christian Urbana 03:16.87
39 Denise Kloss 03:17.66
35 Rodney Friedman 03:20.60
42 Sherry Stanley 03:22.66
79 Joe Horvath 03:23.00
22 Susan Baron 03:33.82
48 Maureen Sharp 03:36.22
60 Carlos Lopez 03:36.67
43 Lew White 03:37.75
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Racer # Name Times
18 Andrea Dodd 03:48.00
28 Art Harrison 03:54.12
61 Diane Harrison 04:17.35
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   Time Trial  2 Lap Race  4 Lap Race  6 Lap Race Hot Lap Pts Point Top 3
Racer # Name Time Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Lap 2 Lap 5 Total Finishers

13 Amber Wilkinson 02:42.12 2 20 1 30 1 30 2 20 100 Jessica Gonzalez
15 Jessica Gonzalez 02:33.03 1 30 2 20 2 20 1 30 1 1 102 Amber Wilkinson

Note: 1st Place     30 points
2nd Place    20 points
3rd Place     10 points

Hot Laps      1 point
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   Time Trial  2 Lap Race  4 Lap Race  6 Lap Race Hot Lap Pts Point Top 3
Racer # Name Time Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Lap 2 Lap 5 Total Finishers

1 Joey Mantia 01:57.15 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 1 122 Joey Mantia
2 Brian Talley 02:06.00 2 20 2 20 0 3 10 50 Jake Sawyer
3 Scott Wolf 02:09.31 3 10 0 3 10 0 20 Brian Talley
4 Edward Wachter 02:22.40 0 0 0 0 0
6 Jay Jackson 02:22.87 0 0 0 0 0
7 Patrick Naylor 02:15.00 0 0 0 0 0
8 Howard Yeh 02:21.15 0 0 0 0 0
9 Carl Yee 02:25.44 0 0 0 0 0

10 Jorge Luis Martinez 02:18.87 0 0 0 0 0
31 Uel Archeleta 02:15.62
77 Jake Sawyer 02:11.75 0 3 10 2 20 2 20 50

Note: 1st Place     30 points
2nd Place    20 points
3rd Place     10 points

Hot Laps      1 point
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Time  2 Lap Race  4 Lap Race  6 Lap Race Hot Lap Pts Point Top 3
Racer # Name Trial Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Lap 2 Lap 5 Total Finishers

17 Critter Crittenden 02:42.31 3 10 3 10 0 20 Eric Lineback
20 Derek Schop 02:35.00 0 0 0 0 Joseph Lane
25 Sheri Boeyink 02:45.00 0 0 0 0 Michael Damento
29 Jorge Luis Zaragoza 00:00.00 0 0 0 0
32 Eric Lineback 02:30.28 2 20 1 30 1 30 1 81
34 Michael Damento 00:00.00 0 2 20 3 10 30
41 Yadira Calderon 02:41.78 0 0 0 0
50 Alan Solot 02:44.53 0 0 0 0
53 Erwin Curiel 02:38.50 0 0 0 0
55 Rocio Bravo 02:44.97 0 0 0 1 1
72 Joseph Lane 02:34.97 1 30 0 2 20 50
74 Joe Prescott 02:39.37 0 0 0 0

Note: 1st Place     30 points
2nd Place    20 points
3rd Place     10 points

Hot Laps      1 point
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 Time  2 Lap Race  4 Lap Race  6 Lap Race Hot Lap Pts Point Top 3
Racer # Name Trial Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Lap 2 Lap 5 Total Finishers

24 Lizzy Loeb 02:47.18 0 0 0 0 Idida Cordoba
30 Desiree Harrison 02:49.91 0 0 0 0 Steve Johnson
33 Dave Beeson 02:56.50 0 0 0 0 Berenice Avila
35 Rodney Friedman 00:00.00 0 0 3 10 10
37 Michelle Gaylor 02:51.41 0 0 2 20 20
38 Steve Johnson 02:53.47 0 3 10 1 30 40
40 Pete Nichols 02:56.85 0 0 0 0
44 Skarlette Chavez 02:52.96 2 20 0 0 20
46 Jorge Sanchez 02:46.44 0 0 0 0
49 Idida Cordoba 02:50.00 1 30 1 30 0 1 61
57 Berenice Avila 02:53.09 3 10 2 20 0 1 31

Note: 1st Place     30 points
2nd Place    20 points
3rd Place     10 points

Hot Laps      1 point
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Time  2 Lap Race  4 Lap Race  6 Lap Race Hot Lap Pts Point Top 3
Racer # Name Trial Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Lap 4 Lap 5 Total Finishers

21 Lori Hattan 03:02.34 3 10 2 20 3 10 40 Andrea Ledgar
36 Mark Gaylor 03:03.38 0 0 0 0 Michael Leventhal
54 Greg Urbana 03:04.00 0 0 0 0 Lori Hattan
59 Andrea Ledgar 03:03.68 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 1 92
73 Michael Leventhal 03:03.41 2 20 3 10 2 20 50
76 Catalina Codova Avilez 03:06.09 0 0 0 0

Note: 1st Place     30 points
2nd Place    20 points
3rd Place     10 points

Hot Laps      1 point
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Time  2 Lap Race  3 Lap Race  5 Lap Race Hot Lap Pts Point Top 3
Racer # Name Trial Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Lap 2 Total Finishers

23 Jacob Daniels 03:08.94 3 10 0 0 10 Renee Coffman
26 Renee Coffman 03:10.03 1 30 1 30 1 30 90 Florence Wilson
27 Mark Smith 03:12.71 0 0 0 0 Randy Cottew
45 Florence Wilson 03:12.34 2 20 2 20 2 20 60
47 Alex Martinez 03:12.03 0 0 0 0
51 Aki Kiriyama 03:11.00 0 0 0 0
52 Joane Pope 03:10.85 0 0 0 1 1
78 Randy Cottew 03:09.15 0 3 10 3 10 20

Note: 1st Place     30 points
2nd Place    20 points
3rd Place     10 points

Hot Laps      1 point
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Time  2 Lap Race  3 Lap Race  5 Lap Race Hot Lap Pts Point Top 3
Racer # Name Trial Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Lap 2 Total Finishers

39 Denise Kloss 03:17.66 2 20 2 20 0 40 Christian Urbana
42 Sherry Stanley 03:22.66 0 0 3 10 10 Joe Horvath
58 Christian Urbana 03:16.87 1 30 1 30 1 30 1 91 Denise Kloss
79 Joe Horvath 03:23.00 3 10 3 10 2 20 40

Note: 1st Place     30 points
2nd Place    20 points
3rd Place     10 points

Hot Laps      1 point
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Time  2 Lap Race  3 Lap Race  5 Lap Race Hot Lap Pts Point Top 3
Racer # Name Trial Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Lap 2 Total Finishers

18 Andrea Dodd 03:48.00 0 3 10 2 20 30 Carlos Lopez
22 Susan Baron 03:33.82 2 20 2 20 1 30 70 Susan Barn
28 Art Harrison 03:54.12 0 0 0 0 Andrea Dodd
43 Lew White 03:37.75 0 0 0 0
48 Maureen Sharp 03:36.22 3 10 0 0 10
60 Carlos Lopez 03:36.67 1 30 1 30 3 10 1 71
61 Diane Harrison 04:17.35 0 0 0 0
65 George Magill 00:00.00 0 0 0 0

Note: 1st Place     30 points
2nd Place    20 points
3rd Place     10 points

Hot Laps      1 point
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   Time Trial  2 Lap Race  3 Lap Race Point Top 3
Racer # Name Time Place Pts Place Pts Place Pts Total Finishers

62 Robert Murders 03:49.65 3 10 0 0 10 Renee Cannon
63 Renee Cannon 03:21.94 1 30 1 30 1 30 90 Mary Margaret
67 Sydney Hitzig 04:06.13 0 2 20 3 10 30 Sydney Hitzig
68 Mary Margaret Petersen 03:43.75 2 20 3 10 2 20 50
69 Briana Urbana 04:32.10 0 0 0 0
70 Roberta Jordan 06:17.41 0 0 0 0
71 Richard Whitford 04:01.50 0 0 0 0
75 Bennett Price 03:51.53 0 0 0 0

1st Place     30 points
Note: 2nd Place    20 points

3rd Place     10 points
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Time Placement
Predators +1 09:46.65 6
Sheri Boyink
Michelle Gaylor
Steve Johnson

Pirates 13:33.53 8
Jacob Daniels
Sydney Hedzig
Mary Margaret

The Wolf Pack 07:36.84 2
Amber Wilkinson
Scott Wolf
Brian Talley

Bont 07:30.12 1
Patric Naylor
Edward Wachter
Jake Sawyer

Critters 09:07.72 4
Critter
Uel
Eric

San Diego  Street Elite 08:32.85 3
Howard Yeh
Carl Yee
Rodney Friedman

The Wondergirls 10:42.63 7
Renee Coffman
Lizzy Loeb
Joanne Pope

Team Sonora 09:07.85 5
Jessica Gonzalez
Joseph Lane
Idida Cordoba




